
Model Name Application Material Needle No. of threads Gauge size
Needle bar 

stroke
Stitch length Diff.Feed ratio Presser foot lift Maximum Speed

NC1103GUS-UTAB

Top &
bottom
covering

Light to
Medium

UY128GAS#
11

5
5.6ｍｍ
6.4ｍｍ

34ｍｍ
8-16

stitch/inch
N/A 6 3000

3 needles, super ultra small cylinder bed, 

top and bottom cover stitch machine

(with automatic thread cutter)

It’s is good for small pre-closed fabric of 

baby’s and lady’s garments.

〔NC1103G〕

outer diameter 180ｍｍ

Thread cutter

Double puller mechanism DLC needle bar

Both upper and lower pullers are 

available. It is effective to pull fabrics 

strongly.

DLC（Diamond Like Carbon）
special needle bar with excellent heat resistance 

and durability as standard equipment

Cut the thread with the optional thread trimmer

It saves time and greatly improves productivity

Ultra small cylinder bed top and bottom covering machine

NC1103GUS-UTA

MADE IN JAPAN

Tel: (81)72-877-1221  
Fax: (81)72-878-9649

www.kansai-special.com
Email: hqeigyo@kansai-special.com

：kansaispecialjapan

Morimoto Mfg. Co., Ltd.
1-4-17, Suna, Shijohnawate-City, 
Osaka 575-0001, Japan

〔NC1103GUS〕

145ｍｍ

Features of the machine

Equipped with the exterior 

looper thread 

take up cam, it is easy to 

thread and adjust

Easy Setting
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